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Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

Samuel P Massie Academy
MORNING ROUTES:

BUS 675
07:25 AM Regency Park Ct @ Andrew Ridge Apt Rental Office
BUS 685

07:21 AM 2951 Victory Ln
07:26 AM Kingswood Dr & Suitland Rd



9/3/2025 10:46:18 AM

Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

Samuel P Massie Academy

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS

BUS

BUS

677
02:25 PM
02:29 PM

681
02:25 PM

683
02:33 PM

Regency Park Ct ANDREW RIDGE APT @ RENTAL OFFICE
2951 Victory Ln

Kingswood Dr & Suitland Rd

Regency Park Ct ANDREW RIDGE APT @ RENTAL OFFICE
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