Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

## Samuel P Massie Academy

## **MORNING ROUTES:**

BUS	675	
	07:25 AM	Regency Park Ct @ Andrew Ridge Apt Rental Office
BUS	685	
	07:21 AM	2951 Victory Ln
	07:26 AM	Kingswood Dr & Suitland Rd

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

## Samuel P Massie Academy

## **AFTERNOON ROUTES:**

BUS	677	
	02:25 PM	Regency Park Ct ANDREW RIDGE APT @ RENTAL OFFICE
	02:29 PM	2951 Victory Ln
BUS	681	
	02:25 PM	Kingswood Dr & Suitland Rd
BUS	683	
	02:33 PM	Regency Park Ct ANDREW RIDGE APT @ RENTAL OFFICE